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Club-Nr. : 8860

Scramble Stableford

Datum: 26.08.2023

Siegerliste - Kinderkrebshilfe
Runde 1 von 1

Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/SlopeEGA VgBrutto Netto NSP Vgneu
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Schmück, Christoph Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 4,2 --- ---

Barth, Leonard Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 9,1 42 48 --- ---

2 Ritzau, Domenik Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 1,9 --- ---

Werthmann, Tobias Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 19,6 39 47 --- ---

3 Maier, Engelbert Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 10,1 --- ---

Barth-Schmück, Susanne Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 16,8 36 50 --- ---

4 Hafner, Clemens Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 14,3 --- ---

Schedlbauer, Manfred Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 17,1 34 51 --- ---

5 Graf, Wolfgang Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 8,0 --- ---

Späth, Josef Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 10,0 32 42 --- ---

6 Müller, Erich Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 9,7 --- ---

Aman, Monika Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 22,2 32 47 --- ---

7 Fischer, Michael Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 17,2 --- ---

Eder, Roland Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 21,9 31 52 --- ---

8 Manzinger, Peter Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 8,8 --- ---

Speckmaier, Leon Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 51,0 30 48 --- ---

9 *****, ***** Guttenburg, GC Schloss 72/71,7/126 *** --- ---

*****, ***** Guttenburg, GC Schloss 72/71,7/126 *** 27 51 --- ---

10 Jarz, Stanislav Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 19,8 --- ---

Jarz, Monika Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 42,5 26 52 --- ---

11 Hackl, Franziska Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 14,3 --- ---

Hackl, Robert Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 24,2 25 45 --- ---

12 Schmück, Hildegard Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 16,3 --- ---

Würzinger, Felix Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 23,5 25 46 --- ---

13 Willfarth, Ulrike Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 19,6 --- ---

Janker, August Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 34,3 24 51 --- ---

14 *****, ***** München Valley, GC 72/73,2/126 *** --- ---

*****, ***** München Valley, GC 72/71,7/126 *** 24 37 --- ---
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/SlopeEGA VgBrutto Netto NSP Vgneu
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

15 Bley, Rita Altötting-Burghausen, GC 72/73,2/126 16,2 --- ---

Sinn, Margarita Altötting-Burghausen, GC 72/73,2/126 22,1 23 44 --- ---

16 Frank, Markus Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 26,5 --- ---

Barth, Rainer Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 29,2 22 51 --- ---

17 Würzinger, Elisabeth Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 18,6 --- ---

Helgert, Eva-Maria Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 24,5 21 44 --- ---

18 Besic, Elvir Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 30,3 --- ---

Resl, Martina Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 54,0 18 50 --- ---

19 Hasmann, Brigitte Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 23,5 --- ---

*****, ***** Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 *** 16 45 --- ---

20 Wimmer, Franziska Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 48,0 --- ---

Effmert, Sebastian Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 54,0 NA NA --- ---

Netto
1 Jarz, Stanislav Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 19,8 --- ---

Jarz, Monika Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 42,5 26 52 --- ---

2 Fischer, Michael Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 17,2 --- ---

Eder, Roland Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 21,9 31 52 --- ---

3 Frank, Markus Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 26,5 --- ---

Barth, Rainer Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 29,2 22 51 --- ---

4 *****, ***** Guttenburg, GC Schloss 72/71,7/126 *** --- ---

*****, ***** Guttenburg, GC Schloss 72/71,7/126 *** 27 51 --- ---

5 Willfarth, Ulrike Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 19,6 --- ---

Janker, August Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 34,3 24 51 --- ---

6 Hafner, Clemens Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 14,3 --- ---

Schedlbauer, Manfred Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 17,1 34 51 --- ---

7 Besic, Elvir Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 30,3 --- ---

Resl, Martina Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 54,0 18 50 --- ---

8 Maier, Engelbert Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 10,1 --- ---

Barth-Schmück, Susanne Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 16,8 36 50 --- ---

9 Schmück, Christoph Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 4,2 --- ---

Barth, Leonard Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 9,1 42 48 --- ---

10 Manzinger, Peter Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 8,8 --- ---

Speckmaier, Leon Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 51,0 30 48 --- ---

11 Ritzau, Domenik Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 1,9 --- ---

Werthmann, Tobias Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 19,6 39 47 --- ---

12 Müller, Erich Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 9,7 --- ---

Aman, Monika Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 22,2 32 47 --- ---
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/SlopeEGA VgBrutto Netto NSP Vgneu
 

13 Schmück, Hildegard Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 16,3 --- ---

Würzinger, Felix Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 23,5 25 46 --- ---

14 Hasmann, Brigitte Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 23,5 --- ---

*****, ***** Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 *** 16 45 --- ---

15 Hackl, Franziska Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 14,3 --- ---

Hackl, Robert Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 24,2 25 45 --- ---

16 Würzinger, Elisabeth Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 18,6 --- ---

Helgert, Eva-Maria Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 24,5 21 44 --- ---

17 Bley, Rita Altötting-Burghausen, GC 72/73,2/126 16,2 --- ---

Sinn, Margarita Altötting-Burghausen, GC 72/73,2/126 22,1 23 44 --- ---

18 Graf, Wolfgang Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 8,0 --- ---

Späth, Josef Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 10,0 32 42 --- ---

19 *****, ***** München Valley, GC 72/73,2/126 *** --- ---

*****, ***** München Valley, GC 72/71,7/126 *** 24 37 --- ---

20 Wimmer, Franziska Rottaler G&CC 72/73,2/126 48,0 --- ---

Effmert, Sebastian Rottaler G&CC 72/71,7/126 54,0 NA NA --- ---
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